

THE NASSAU CEMETERY ASSOCIATION NASSAU KNOLLS CEMETERY AND MEMORIAL PARK

500 Port Washington Boulevard • P.O. Box 128
Port Washington, New York 11050

Tel: 516-944-8530 • Fax: 516-944-6537 • Email: nassauknollscemetery@gmail.com

SERVICE CHARGES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2018

Interments:	
Adult – Single Depth 1,495	5.00
Adult – Double Depth 1,590	00.0
Child (5 feet or under) Single Depth 860	00.0
Double Depth 885	00.00
Stillborn (Burial in Family Grave) 319	9.00
Cremated Remains (Urn imbedded in Concrete) 749	
Entombment 1,510	00.0
Extra Charges:	
Vault (special circumstances) 193	
Saturday 520	00.0
Saturday (cremains) 68	3.00
Saturday closing time is 12:00 P.M. All funerals must arrive at the cemetery by 11:30 A.M. Over charges may be incurred and billed to the Funeral Director for late arrivals.	time
charges may be incurred and bined to the runeral Director for face arrivals.	
Disinterment and removal or re-interment in same grave 2,320	00
2,320	.00
Disinterment (\$2,320.00) and interment in new grave applicable opening charge	
Lower	00.0
Upper1,495	
Mausoleum Inscription Fees: 530	
Emblem (for Harbor of Peace) 68	3.00
Emblem (for Evergreen) 230	00.0
Crypt Cameo 445	5.00
Bronze Memorial Prices:	
24x14 with vase 2,205	5.00
24x14 – Guardian Angel2,415	
24x12 (without vase)	
24x12 – Guardian Angel no vase	5.00
16x9 urn garden	
Separate vase unit	5.00
	5.00